
ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
Model: SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/
SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/

SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

VEVOR Support
Center
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SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Pictures for reference only, subject to our available products.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

WARNING:
1. Please read this manual carefully before using the product.
2. Flammable: Keep away from open flame. This product will ignite and
burn if brought into contact with an open flame.
3. Keep away from sharp points,blades and other items so as not to
scratch the product.
4. This product is not a toy. Artificial topiaries cannot be used as toys for
children to play with.
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model
Height Of
Tree(in)

Quantity(pcs)
Net

Weight(kg/pcs)
SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6.55
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SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6.05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM-J-40-3K 16 2 0.9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1.95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Open the package and take out the ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES from the
carton carefully.

2.Due to packing extrusion, please re-shape the leaves gently.

3. SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ is split in 2 parts as follow, please check the steps to complete the
installation.
SM-MG-58-3K

SM-J-90-3K



4

SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Maintenance tips
-To keep the product's long service life, please avoid direct sunlight, and
use it under the eaves.



5

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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SZTUCZNE TOPIARY
Model: SM-MG-58-3K /SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/
SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/

SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

Centrum wsparcia
VEVOR
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1

SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Zdjęcia mają charakter wyłącznie poglądowy, zależą od dostępnych
produktów.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

OSTRZEŻENIE:
1. Przed użyciem produktu należy uważnie przeczytać niniejszą instrukcję.
2. Łatwopalne: Trzymać z dala od otwartego ognia. Produkt zapali się i
spali w kontakcie z otwartym ogniem.
3. Trzymaj z dala od ostrych punktów, ostrzy i innych przedmiotów, aby nie
porysować produktu.
4. Ten produkt nie jest zabawką. Sztuczne krzewy ozdobne nie mogą być
używane jako zabawki dla dzieci.
ZACHOWAJ TE INSTRUKCJE

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model​

Wysokość
drzewa
( w )​ ​
​ ​

Ilość ( szt . )
Masa netto
( kg/szt .)
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SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6,55
SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6.05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM- J -40-3K 16 2 0,9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1,95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Otwórz opakowanie i ostrożnie wyjmij SZTUCZNE TOPIARIE z kartonu .

2. Ze względu na wytłaczanie opakowania, prosimy delikatnie nadać
liściom nowy kształt.

4. SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ jest podzielony na 2 części, jak pokazano poniżej. Sprawdź kroki,
aby dokończyć instalację .
SM-MG-58-3K

SM-J-90-3K
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SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Wskazówki dotyczące konserwacji
- Aby zachować długą żywotność produktu, należy unikać bezpośredniego
światła słonecznego i stosować go pod okapem.
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Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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KÜNSTLICHE FORMSCHNITTE
Modell: SM-MG-58-3K /SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/
SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/

SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

VEVOR-Supportcent
er
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1

SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Die Bilder dienen nur als Referenz und unterliegen der Verfügbarkeit
unserer Produkte.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

WARNUNG:
1. Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Produkt
verwenden.
2. Entzündlich: Von offenem Feuer fernhalten. Dieses Produkt entzündet
sich und brennt, wenn es mit offenem Feuer in Berührung kommt.
3. Halten Sie scharfe Spitzen, Klingen und andere Gegenstände fern, um
das Produkt nicht zu zerkratzen.
4. Dieses Produkt ist kein Spielzeug. Künstliche Formgehölze sind kein
Spielzeug für Kinder.
BEWAHREN SIE DIESE ANWEISUNGEN AUF

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modell​
Baumhöh

e
( in )​ ​

Menge
( Stk .)

Nettogewicht
( kg/Stück )
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​ ​ ​

SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6,55
SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6.05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM- J -40-3K 16 2 0,9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1,95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Öffnen Sie die Verpackung und nehmen Sie die KÜNSTLICHEN
FORMGEBÄUDE vorsichtig aus dem Karton .

2. Aufgrund der Extrusion der Verpackung, bitte Formen Sie die
Blätter vorsichtig neu.

5. SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ ist wie folgt in zwei Teile aufgeteilt. Bitte überprüfen Sie die
Schritte, um die Installation abzuschließen.
SM-MG-58-3K
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SM-J-90-3K

SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Wartungstipps
- Um die lange Lebensdauer des Produkts zu erhalten, vermeiden Sie bitte
direkte Sonneneinstrahlung und verwenden Sie es unter
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Dachvorsprüngen.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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TOPIAIRES ARTIFICIELLES
Modèle: SM-MG-58-3K /SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/
SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

Centre d'assistance
VEVOR
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1

SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Photos à titre indicatif uniquement, sous réserve de nos produits
disponibles.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

AVERTISSEMENT:
1. Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant d'utiliser le produit.
2. Inflammable : Tenir à l’écart des flammes nues. Ce produit s’enflamme
et brûle au contact d’une flamme nue.
3. Tenir à l'écart des objets pointus, des lames et autres objets afin de ne
pas rayer le produit.
4. Ce produit n'est pas un jouet. Les topiaires artificielles ne doivent pas
être utilisées comme jouets par les enfants.
CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modèle​
Hauteur
de l' arbre
( po )​ ​

Quantité
( pcs )

Poids net
( kg/pièce )

SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
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SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6,55
SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6.05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM- J -40-3K 16 2 0,9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1,95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Ouvrez l'emballage et sortez soigneusement les TOPIAIRES
ARTIFICIELLES du carton .

2. En raison de l'extrusion de l'emballage, veuillez remodeler les
feuilles doucement.

6. SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ est divisé en 2 parties comme suit, veuillez vérifier les étapes pour
terminer l' installation.
SM-MG-58-3K

SM-J-90-3K



4

SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Conseils d'entretien
-Pour préserver la longue durée de vie du produit, évitez la lumière directe
du soleil et utilisez-le sous les avant-toits.
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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KUNSTMATIGE TOPIARYS
Model: SM-MG-58-3K /SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/
SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/

SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

VEVOR
Ondersteuningscen

trum
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SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Afbeeldingen dienen alleen ter referentie, afhankelijk van onze
beschikbaarheid van producten.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

WAARSCHUWING:
1. Lees deze handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u het product gebruikt.
2. Ontvlambaar: Verwijderd houden van open vuur. Dit product zal
ontbranden en verbranden bij contact met open vuur.
3. Houd het product uit de buurt van scherpe punten, messen en andere
voorwerpen om krassen op het product te voorkomen.
4. Dit product is geen speelgoed. Kunstmatige vormbomen mogen niet als
speelgoed voor kinderen worden gebruikt.
BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model​

Hoogte
van de
boom

( in )​ ​

Hoeveelheid
( stuks )

Nettogewicht
( kg/st )
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SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6.55
SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6.05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM- J -40-3K 16 2 0,9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1,95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Open de verpakking en haal de KUNSTMATIGE TOPIARY'S voorzichtig
uit de doos .

2. Vanwege de extrusie van de verpakking, gelieve Vorm de bladeren
voorzichtig opnieuw .

7. SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ is in 2 delen gesplitst, als volgt. Controleer de stappen om de
installatie te voltooien.
SM-MG-58-3K
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SM-J-90-3K

SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Onderhoudstips
- Om de levensduur van het product te verlengen, dient u direct zonlicht te
vermijden en het onder een dakrand te gebruiken.
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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KONSTGJORDA TOPIARIER
Modell: SM-MG-58-3K /SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/
SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/

SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

VEVOR
Supportcenter
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1

SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Bilderna är endast för referens, beroende på vilka produkter vi
erbjuder.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

VARNING:
1. Läs denna manual noggrant innan du använder produkten.
2. Brandfarligt: Förvaras åtskilt från öppen låga. Produkten antänds och
brinner om den kommer i kontakt med öppen låga.
3. Håll produkten borta från vassa spetsar, knivar och andra föremål för att
inte repa den.
4. Denna produkt är inte en leksak. Konstgjorda formklippta växter kan inte
användas som leksaker för barn.
SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modell​
Trädhöjd
( tum )​
​ ​ ​ ​

Antal ( st ) Nettovikt ( kg/st )

SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
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SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6,55
SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6,05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM- J -40-3K 16 2 0,9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1,95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Öppna förpackningen och ta försiktigt ut de KONSTGJORDA
TOPIARIERNA ur kartongen .

2. På grund av förpackningsextrudering, vänligen forma bladen
försiktigt om.

8. SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ är uppdelad i två delar enligt följande. Kontrollera stegen för att
slutföra installationen .
SM-MG-58-3K

SM-J-90-3K
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SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Underhållstips
- För att bibehålla produktens långa livslängd, undvik direkt solljus och
använd den under takfoten.
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 kanadensiska republiken.
Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Plats, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornien 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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TOPIARIOS ARTIFICIALES
Modelo: SM-MG-58-3K /SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/
SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

Centro de soporte
de VEVOR
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SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Imágenes sólo de referencia, sujeto a nuestros productos
disponibles.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

ADVERTENCIA:
1. Lea este manual detenidamente antes de utilizar el producto.
2. Inflamable: Mantener alejado de llamas abiertas. Este producto puede
inflamarse y arder si entra en contacto con una llama abierta.
3. Mantener alejado de puntas afiladas, cuchillas y otros elementos para
no rayar el producto.
4. Este producto no es un juguete. Los topiarios artificiales no deben
usarse como juguetes para que los niños jueguen con ellos.
GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modelo​

Altura del
árbol

( pulgadas
)​ ​ ​

Cantidad
( uds. )

Peso neto
( kg/piezas )

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
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SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6.55
SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6.05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM- J -40-3K 16 2 0.9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1,95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Abra el paquete y saque los TOPIARIOS ARTIFICIALES de la caja con
cuidado.

2. Debido a la extrusión del embalaje, por favor Remodela las hojas
suavemente.

9. SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ se divide en 2 partes como se muestra a continuación. Consulte
los pasos para completar la instalación.
SM-MG-58-3K
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SM-J-90-3K

SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Consejos de mantenimiento
-Para mantener la vida útil prolongada del producto, evite la luz solar
directa y úselo debajo de los aleros.
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Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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ARTIFICIALI TOPIARI
Modello: SM-MG-58-3K /SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K/SM-BS-150-3K/
SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K/SM-J-68-3K

Centro di supporto
VEVOR
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SM-MG-58-3K SM-J-90-3K SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3K SM-J-40-3K/SM-J-55-3K
SM-BS-150-3K SM-J-68-3K

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

ARTIFICIAL TOPIARIES
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Le immagini sono solo di riferimento e soggette alla disponibilità dei
prodotti.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY ADVICES

AVVERTIMENTO:
1. Leggere attentamente il presente manuale prima di utilizzare il prodotto.
2. Infiammabile: tenere lontano da fiamme libere. Questo prodotto può
incendiarsi e bruciare se messo a contatto con una fiamma libera.
3. Tenere lontano da punte affilate, lame e altri oggetti per non graffiare il
prodotto.
4. Questo prodotto non è un giocattolo. Le piante topiarie artificiali non
possono essere utilizzate come giocattoli per i bambini.
CONSERVARE QUESTE ISTRUZIONI

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modello​

Altezza
dell'albero
( in )​ ​
​ ​

Quantità
( pz )

Peso netto
( kg/pz )

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
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SM-MG-58-3K 23 1 2.2
SM-J-90-3K 36 2 5.4
SM-TZ-90-3K 36 2 6.55
SM-BS-90-3K 36 2 3.6
SM-BS-120-3K 48 2 6.05
SM-BS-150-3K 60 2 8.4
SM- J -40-3K 16 2 0,9
SM-J-55-3K 22 2 1.9
SM-J-68-3K 27 2 1,95

INSTRUCTIONS(SUPPLEMENTARY INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS)

1. Aprire la confezione ed estrarre con cautela le PIANTE ARTIFICIALI
dalla scatola .

2. A causa dell'estrusione dell'imballaggio, si prega di rimodellare
delicatamente le foglie .

10.SM-MG-58-3K/SM-J-90-3K/SM-TZ-90-3K/SM-BS-90-3K/SM-BS-120-3
K/ è suddiviso in 2 parti come segue, controllare i passaggi per
completare l' installazione.
SM-MG-58-3K
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SM-J-90-3K

SM-TZ-90-3K

SM-BS-120-3K
SM-BS-150-3K

SM-J-40-3K
SM-J-55-3K
SM-J-68-3K

Suggerimenti per la manutenzione
- Per garantire una lunga durata del prodotto, evitare la luce solare diretta
e utilizzarlo sotto le grondaie.
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.




